
Sailing Dates 2023
Second Half of year Updated

Activity Date Day Notes

Sailing day 22/07/2023 Sat

Sailing day 05/08/2023 Sat

Wed Sailing 09/08/2023 Wed

Sailing day 19/08/2023 Sat

Sailing day 02/09/2023 Sat

No Sailing 16/09/2023 Sat Rowing Regatta

Wed Sailing 13/09/2023 Wed

Sailing day 23/09/2023 Sat

Sailing day 30/09/2023 Sat

Wed Sailing 04/10/2023 Wed

Sailing day 14/10/2023 Sat

Derigging 21/10/2023 Sat

All dates are subject to amendment and may be cancelled or changed 

due to weather or other factors.  Always check with our Facebook pages for

any last minute changes


